Business Contract |[Confract Total Value of Method of Justification |
Unit PO/Contract #[PO Date Start Date [[End Date |[[Vendor Name Contract Commodity & Service Purchased Procurement Method
UTPB1 Y¥250002235 6/2/2025 TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC 87.730 Binder or bulldog clips Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002236 6/2/2025 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE 15962.010 Athletic wear Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002237 6/2/2025 DAVID F. TRUJILLO & ASSOCIATES, INC. 9000.000 Project monitoring and evaluation Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y¥250002238 6/2/2025 RALPH RANDALL HALL 450.000 Art exhibitions Prime Source Best Value
Commercial and entertainment buildings and
UTPB1 Y¥250002239 6/2/2025 SWANK MOTION PICTURES, INC. 2245.000 structures Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002240 6/2/2025 TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC 47.870 Self adhesive note paper Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002241 6/2/2025 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES, INC 6059.440 Laboratory and scientific equipment Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002242 6/2/2025 EN-R-G FOODS, LLC 6797.280 Nutritional protein supplement Prime Source Best Value
UNIVERSITY PROFESSIONAL CONTINUING
UTPB1 Y250002243 6/2/2025 EDUCA 1045.000 Maintenance or support fees Prime Source Best Value
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STUDENT
UTPB1 Y250002244 6/2/2025 PERSONNE 320.000 Professional associations Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002245 6/2/2025 WILSON PAUWELS 525.000 Temporary manual labor Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002246 6/2/2025 GOT TO SPECIALTIES, LLC 87.000 Plaques Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002247 6/3/2025 SAM'S EAST INC 83.600 Snack foods Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y¥250002248 6/3/2025 SAM'S EAST INC 83.600 Snack foods Prime Source Best Value
uUTPB1 Y250002249 6/3/2025 SAM'S EAST INC 83.600 Snack foods Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002250 6/3/2025 SAM'S EAST INC 83.600 Snack foods Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y¥250002251 6/3/2025 HIGHER EDUCATION USER GROUP, INC 1300.000 Organizations and Clubs Prime Source Best Value
WILLIS PERMIAN MOVERS LLC DBA WYZE Building and Facility Construction and
UTPB1 Y250002252 6/3/2025 SOLU 625.000 Maintenance Services Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 ¥250002253 6/3/2025 LEARFIELD SUB, LLC 9170.000 Web page creation and editing software Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002254 6/3/2025 CUSTOM WHOLESALE SUPPLY CO INC 3412.350 Transportation components and systems Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002255 6/3/2025 TRANS GLOBAL PRODUCTIONS, INC. 2900.000 Video networking equipment Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002257 6/3/2025 FOSTER LLP 2241.530 Legal services Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002258 6/4/2025 TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC 164.290 Air compressed spray Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y¥250002259 6/4/2025 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE 4127.640 Shoes Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002260 6/4/2025 WEST TEXAS WOOD SHOP, INC 6500.000 Art exhibitions Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002261 6/4/2025 COMPASS GROUP USA INC 1467.230 Catering services Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y¥250002262 6/4/2025 Amazon Capital Services 15.990 Paper Materials and Products Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002263 6/4/2025 TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC 47.670 Office supplies Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002264 6/4/2025 POSSIBLE MISSIONS, INC 1602.350 Laboratory supplies and fixtures Prime Source Best Value
Chemicals including Bio Chemicals and Gas
UTPB1 Y250002265 6/4/2025 POSSIBLE MISSIONS, INC 1432.120 Materials Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y¥250002266 6/4/2025 ORIGENE TECHNOLOGIES, INC 3519.700 Reagent kits Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002267 6/5/2025 FOSTER LLP 2579.000 Legal services Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002268 6/5/2025 DRI-STICK DECAL CORP 1747.000 Vehicle parking permit Prime Source Best Value
AMERICAN EMERGENCY PRODUCTS TEXAS,
UTPB1 Y250002269 6/5/2025 LLC 785.000 Police vehicles Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y¥250002270 6/5/2025 THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER 412.490 Police vehicles Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002271 6/5/2025 TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC 1560.000 Printer or copier paper Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002272 6/6/2025 FOSTER LLP 42.170 Legal services Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002273 6/6/2025 N TUNE MUSIC & SOUND INC 20219.810 Saxophones Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002274 6/6/2025 SCARBOROUGH SPECIALTIES, INC. 716.300 Marketing and distribution Prime Source Best Value
UTPB1 Y250002275 6/6/2025 Amazon Capital Services 126.640 Office supplies Prime Source Best Value
JDTX CO LTD DBA K BAR WATER WELL & Building and Facility Construction and
UTPB1 Y250002276 6/6/2025 ELECT 15869.000 Maintenance Services Prime Source Best Value
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FOSTER LLP

Amazon Capital Services

ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
ALPHA-LIT LUBBOCK LLC

THE NONPROFIT MANAGEMENT CENTER OF

THE P

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

FOSTER LLP

FOSTER LLP

COMPASS GROUP USA INC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC
ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
SMG

MELISSA LEAL

COMPASS GROUP USA INC

COMPASS GROUP USA INC

COMPASS GROUP USA INC

CUSTOM WHOLESALE SUPPLY CO INC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
VITAL SIGNS

UNICON, INC.

MARCIS & ASSOCIATES, INC.
ELIZABETH RESCH

COMPASS GROUP USA INC

ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
VITAL SIGNS

HAPPY GRINGO LLC DBA ASAP COMPANIES
ELITE CARPET CLEANING, LLC

4IMPRINT, INC.

JIM COLEMAN, LTD.

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

SIGN SOLUTIONS & GRAPHICS
ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
EARL WARE

DONNIE RUNDELL

GOMEZ, MARK IVAN

Amazon Capital Services

COMPASS GROUP USA INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS, INC

48.120 Legal services

50.650 Office supplies
5504.580 Womens athletic wear
1253.980 Womens shoes
2411.500 Mens shoes
4080.000 Entertainment services

600.000 Education and Training Services
83.240 Reading books and resources
796.600 Promotional merchandise
79.600 Office supplies
5290.860 Legal services
70.000 Legal services
1093.900 Banquet and catering services
996.760 Banquet and catering services
973.420 Banquet and catering services
1276.950 Banquet and catering services
196.710 Printer or facsimile toner
2080.000 Restaurants and catering
560.000 Netting
6945.000 Commercial or industrial facility rental
Training planning and development

11700.000 consultancy service

2080.000 Restaurants and catering
1248.000 Restaurants and catering
2080.000 Restaurants and catering
1361.710 Industrial refrigeration
75.980 Printer or copier paper
1542.750 Informational signs

37500.000 Networking software

74.820 Trash bags

50000.000 Events management

444,700 Catering services
4770.000 Sport uniform
191.810 Banners

130.000 Facility maintenance and repair services
775.000 Air duct cleaning
3315.300 Published Products
799.950 Award buttons
219.970 Facial tissues
Building and Facility Construction and
1560.000 Maintenance Services
5237.460 Athletic wear
350.000 Temporary manual labor
350.000 Temporary manual labor
745.000 Catering services
152.790 Office supplies
1111.400 Restaurants and catering
392.630 Laboratory supplies and fixtures
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CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CORP
COMMEMORATIVE BRANDS, INC.
WILSON PAUWELS

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
ERIC A VALDEZ

SMG

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC

ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE

TRANS GLOBAL PRODUCTIONS, INC.
FOSTER LLP

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC
INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK AND SECURITY
SUPPLY

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

INCEPTIA

DELL USA LP,

DBA: MLC-CAD SYSTEMS

ABACUS COMPUTERS INC.

ENCOURA LLC

LAURA HUCKABY

ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
SMG

MATTERHACKERS INC

GOTHAM ARTISTS TALENT SERVICES

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC

WEST TECHS CHILL WATER SPECIALISTS, LLC
THE J PAUL COMPANY

LONE STAR CONFERENCE

TOSHIBA AMERICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP INC
4IMPRINT, INC.

AIM MEDIA TEXAS OPERATING, LLC
ORIENTAL TRADING CO INC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

Electrical equipment and components and
3019.000 supplies
15105.000 Diplomas
525.000 Temporary manual labor
296.600 Binders
3500.000 Floral plants
6600.000 Events management

240.820 Paper shredding machines or accessories
654.550 Catering services

2122.120 Womens athletic footwear

8293.970 Womens athletic wear

900.000 Audio equipment connector and stage box
1077.370 Legal services
1517.670 Dry erase boards or accessories

355.230 Banquet and catering services

4274.100 Security surveillance and detection
82.780 Appointment books or refills

Domestic Appliances, Supplies & Consumer

1817.150 Electronic Products
1156.160 Computers
2400.000 Software
380.000 Computer accessories
34.000 Internet advertising
700.000 Art exhibitions
8962.830 Mens athletic wear
71018.250 Events management
205.350 Metallic fibers and filaments
10000.000 Live performances

1677.570 Paper shredding machines or accessories
1049.810 Printed media
Building and Facility Construction and
700.000 Maintenance Services
1173.000 T-shirts
20275.000 Sports games
2349.500 Laboratory supplies and fixtures
638.410 Educational or vocational textbooks
1246.590 Printed media
83.880 Electronic newspapers
174.250 Ornaments or decorations
67.070 Ball point pens
270.040 Stationery or business form printing
47.690 Construction paper
330.860 Binders
97.930 Calendars
193.170 Appointment books or refills
230.390 Marking Pens
521.680 Office supplies

Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source

Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source

Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source

Prime Source
Prime Source

Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source

Prime Source
Prime Source

Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source

Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value

Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value

Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value

Best Value
Best Value

Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value

Best Value
Best Value

Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value



UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

Y250002367
Y250002368
Y¥250002369
Y250002370

Y250002371
Y250002372

Y250002373
Y250002374
Y250002375
Y250002376
Y250002377
Y250002378
Y¥250002379

Y¥250002380

Y250002381
Y250002382
Y250002383

Y250002385
Y250002386
Y250002387
Y250002388
Y250002389
Y250002390

Y250002391
Y250002392
Y250002393
Y250002394
Y250002395
Y250002396
Y250002397

Y250002398
Y250002399
Y250002400
Y¥250002401
Y250002402
Y250002403
Y250002404
Y250002405
Y250002406
Y250002407

Y250002408
Y250002409
Y250002410

6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025

6/23/2025
6/23/2025

6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025

6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/24/2025
6/24/2025

6/24/2025
6/24/2025
6/24/2025
6/24/2025
6/24/2025
6/24/2025
6/25/2025

6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025

6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025

COMPASS GROUP USA INC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC
SCHOLASTIC INC

S&S WORLDWIDE, INC.
COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC

COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC
CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC
MAXIENT LLC

DOLLARDAYS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
FOSTER LLP

COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC.
HEARST NEWSPAPERS I, LLC

JOBELEPHANT.COM INC.

JOBELEPHANT.COM INC.
STELLIC INC.
Amazon Capital Services

SWINDELL CONSULTING, LLC

STRUERS LLC

ABSOLUTE BACKGROUND SEARCH, INC.
CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE

SOUTHWEST SPECIAL RISK INSURANCE
SCL HOLDINGS, INC

Amazon Capital Services

FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP INC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC

COMPASS GROUP USA INC

Neuralog, LP

COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC

ALL AMERICAN CHEVROLET OF ODESSA
ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC.
VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC.
KELLY HICKS

REBEL ATHLETIC LLC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
CMC BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.

Extron Electronics

STRYDER CORP
ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
PREMIER CAR CARE CENTER

1341.520 Catering services
1152.080 Catering services
218.400 Catering services
1043.200 Beginning reading books
Curriculum guides and projects and activities
7546.640 and lessons
90.000 Name plates or tags
Arts and crafts equipment and accessories
1010.910 and supplies
285.000 Promotional merchandise
6300.000 License management software
2888.400 Pen or pencil holders
281.360 Legal services
198.640 Stationery Supplies
155.480 Electronic newspapers

2130.000 Publicity and marketing support services

3544.000 Publicity and marketing support services
24250.000 License management software
151.750 Food service cups or mugs
Training planning and development
30000.000 consultancy service
1245.820 Resins
956.900 Reference or background check services
245.000 Banners
25.390 Ink refills
2346.840 Sport uniform
Insurance coverage or insurance comparison
5555.640 instructional mat
5350.000 Procurement software
184.000 Office supplies
54.490 Educational or vocational textbooks
234.700 Catering services
490.030 Banquet and catering services
990.000 Warranty policy
Brand marketing or advertising instructional
571.960 materials
132.580 Police vehicles
1860.300 Boys shirts
9840.000 License or registration fee
6560.000 License or registration fee
1170.000 Sport uniform
887.040 Sport uniform
207.040 Cleaning cloths or wipes
1485.000 Printing and drawing inks
750.000 Computer accessories
Datacom and network connectivity install.
7000.000 devices & equip.
2371.640 Athletic wear
264.570 Police services
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6/26/2025
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6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
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6/27/2025

6/27/2025
6/27/2025
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6/30/2025

6/30/2025
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6/30/2025
6/30/2025

6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

6/30/2025
6/30/2025

6/30/2025

ALL AMERICAN CHEVROLET OF ODESSA
ALL AMERICAN CHEVROLET OF ODESSA

SHIMADZU SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS, INC
KAREN ALEJANDRA PECINA AGUILAR
VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC.
VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC.
VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC.
VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC.

MARK LOWE

AMERICAN ASSOC OF COLLEGES OF NURSING
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC.

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SYSTEM

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SYSTEM
ABACUS COMPUTERS INC.

VITAL SIGNS

CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS, INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS, INC

CRISTIAN GARCIA

PERMIAN MOVERS, INC

EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA BURGOON
COMPANY

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC
PEER-LED TEAM LEARNING INTERNATIONAL
SOC

517.090 Police vehicles
1941.760 Police services

8008.300 Temperature controlled freight container
300.000 Art related services
2221.000 Sport uniform
1950.750 Sport uniform
5498.500 Sport uniform
3322.700 Sport uniform
Management & Business Professionals &
4200.000 Administrative Svcs

2948.000 Nursing services
179.830 File storage boxes or organizers
433.490 Window envelopes
Travel and Food and Lodging and
6732.550 Entertainment Services
Travel and Food and Lodging and
7692.630 Entertainment Services
50340.000 Computers
741.500 Posters
1000.000 Posters
Chemicals including Bio Chemicals and Gas
831.780 Materials
952.170 Hydrofluoric acid
4289.500 Organizations and Clubs
150.000 Police vehicles

1202.940 Barricades
123.860 Software

1550.000 Workshop
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